
72 Tomáš Pintíř 2012 Chrustenice 01:05,7 1

84 Václav Petrášek 2012 Rudná 01:11,6 2

50 Dominik Hnátek 2011 Nučice 01:12,4 3

37 Jonáš Lepič 2011 01:14,2 4

66 Jan Čeřovský 2012 Sokol Rudná 01:15,8 5

80 Zdenka Budinová 2011 Rudná 01:24,1 6

85 Tina Kroll 2012 Vráž 01:31,5 7

55 Marie Votrubová 2012 Balvan Rudná 02:03,0 8

52 Amálie Votrubová 2012 Balvan Rudná 02:18,5 9

65 Johana Čeřovská 2015 NWS 03:19,4 10

9 Tomáš Mysliveček 2011 Balvan Rudná xxx xxx

67 Karolína Němcová 2010 Loděnice 05:15,9 1

58 Nicol Šimíková 2010 amatér 05:38,5 2

7 Martina Dejmová 2009 Balvan Rudná 05:44,0 3

57 Helena Šmejkalová 2010 Balvan Rudná 06:00,4 4

10 Julie Meierová 2009 Balvan Rudná 07:10,2 5

88 Daniela Petrášková 2009 Rudná 07:10,5 6

62 Lukáš Tříska 2009 Újezd nad Lesy 04:07,9 1

73 Jan Pintíř 2010 Chrustenice 05:06,1 2

21 Antonín Horálek 2010 Kotlářka Praha 05:06,5 3

4 Vojtěch Slepička 2010 Balvan Rudná 05:18,6 4

87 Kája Novotný 2010 CHYŇAVA DĚTEM 05:33,5 5

51 Antonín Votruba 2009 Balvan Rudná 06:23,8 6

3 Michal Levák 2010 Balvan Rudná 06:24,6 7

77 Veronika Zimová 2006 HB Basket 04:41,4 1

81 Amélie Varagnat 2008 Nučice 04:44,1 2

78 Eliška Lukšová 2006 Atletika Jižní Město 05:01,3 3

71 Viktorie Hrubá 2007 Atletik Rudná 05:11,5 4

49 Natálie Chalk 2007 Blanik 07:27,7 5

79 Eva Budinová 2008 Sokol Rudná xxx xxx

61 Lukáš Jelen 2008 ŠSK Újezd nad lesy 03:49,9 1

5 Lukáš Slepička 2006 Balvan Rudná 04:08,4 2

39 Marek Hříbal 2006 SK Rover Praha 04:20,1 3

59 Šimon Šimík 2007 amatér 04:20,1 4

6 Ondřej Dejm 2006 Balvan Rudná 04:35,1 5

2 Vojtěch Dejm 2006 Balvan Rudná 04:35,6 6

63 Ondra Pacner 2007 Biatlonklub Beroun 04:53,6 7

ŠKVRŇATA Š3 (5-6 let) 300m
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Holky D1Ž (7-8let) 1 km

Kluci D1M (7-8let) 1 km

Holky D2Ž (9-11let) 1 km

Kluci D2M (9-11let) 1 km



64 Kateřina Polanská 2005 Atletik Rudná 09:01,1 1

74 Alžběta Cihelková 2005 Rudná 10:36,5 2

8 David Mysliveček 2004 Balvan Rudná 08:55,9 1

11 Dan Laštuvka 2004 Rudná 08:55,9 1

35 Viktor Němec 2004 AC Tepo Kladno 08:58,0 3

1 Matěj Dejm 2004 Balvan Rudná 09:44,8 4

82 Erik Varagnat 2005 Nučice 10:31,5 5

26 Anett Uxová 2000 URT Beroun 27:25,8 1

22 Hana Poledníčková 2000 Balvan Rudná 30:36,7 2

41 Adam PŘÍBRSKÝ 2000 Balvan Rudná 25:23,9 1

12 Vladěna Hrstková 1987 Chrustenice 21:51,7 1

14 Alena Hábltová 1983 Balvan Rudná 31:53,6 2

44 Petra Nová 1984 - 40:18,2 3

45 Viola Hoznauerová 1987 40:18,5 4

27 Tomas Mach 1992 Ztělesněné Zlo 19:11,4 1

20 Radek Horálek 1980 Veselý Výlet 19:42,1 2

29 Jan Čepera 1992 Ztělesněné Zlo 22:02,8 3

28 Michal Veselský 1980 Ihex-Sda 22:49,3 4

18 František Novosad 1999 Balvan Rudná 23:38,1 5

46 Pavel Čeřovský 1978 NWS 23:48,2 6

43 Vojtěch Brettl 1978 Saint-Clare 25:32,7 7

47 Jiří Háblt 1991  25:35,5 8

31 Ladislav Bělka 1987 Chrustenice 25:40,2 9

15 Ladislava Vlčková 1980 Biatlonklub Beroun 26:04,7 1

34 Veronika Pelcová 1980 Rudná 26:38,8 2

36 Hana Lepičová 1974 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 30:08,9 3

40 Blanka Hříbalová 1975 žádný 35:44,0 4

33 Filip Mikeš 1977 CK Vinohradské šlapky 23:00,3 1

48 Roman Studený 1976 Rudná 27:42,8 2

30 Katarína Třísková 1971 Praha 6 23:59,0 1

13 Zlata Lukášková 1968 AC Falcon Rokycany 24:32,4 2

19 Alena Kočová 1962 KPO 27:44,5 3

25 Tomáš Rychecký 1966 H-H Smíchov 21:43,9 1

17 Jiří Sladký 1967 KPO 22:30,3 2

32 Petr Velehradský 1959 Nučice 24:24,5 3

23 Tomáš Uxa 1965 URT Beroun 26:59,8 4

42 Dušan PŘÍBRSKÝ 1965 KPO 27:17,6 5

Dívky D3Ž (12-14let) 2 km

Slečny D4Ž (15-17let) 5,5 km

MLADÍCI D4M (15-17let) 5,5 km

JINOŠI D3M (12-14let) 2 km

Veteránky ŽENY B (45 a více let)  5,5 km

Veteráni MUŽI B (50 a více let)  5,5 km

ŽENY (18-34 let) 5,5 km

MUŽI (18-39let) 5,5 km

Veteránky ŽENY A (35-44 let)  5,5 km

Veteráni MUŽI A (40-49 let)  5,5 km



27 Tomas Mach 1992 Ztělesněné Zlo 19:11,4 1

20 Radek Horálek 1980 Veselý Výlet 19:42,1 2

25 Tomáš Rychecký 1966 H-H Smíchov 21:43,9 3

12 Vladěna Hrstková 1987 Chrustenice 21:51,7 4

29 Jan Čepera 1992 Ztělesněné Zlo 22:02,8 5

17 Jiří Sladký 1967 KPO 22:30,3 6

28 Michal Veselský 1980 Ihex-Sda 22:49,3 7

33 Filip Mikeš 1977 CK Vinohradské šlapky 23:00,3 8

18 František Novosad 1999 Balvan Rudná 23:38,1 9

46 Pavel Čeřovský 1978 NWS 23:48,2 10

30 Katarína Třísková 1971 Praha 6 23:59,0 11

32 Petr Velehradský 1959 Nučice 24:24,5 12

13 Zlata Lukášková 1968 AC Falcon Rokycany 24:32,4 13

41 Adam PŘÍBRSKÝ 2000 Balvan Rudná 25:23,9 14

43 Vojtěch Brettl 1978 Saint-Clare 25:32,7 15

47 Jiří Háblt 1991  25:35,5 16

31 Ladislav Bělka 1987 Chrustenice 25:40,2 17

15 Ladislava Vlčková 1980 Biatlonklub Beroun 26:04,7 18

34 Veronika Pelcová 1980 Rudná 26:38,8 19

23 Tomáš Uxa 1965 URT Beroun 26:59,8 20

42 Dušan PŘÍBRSKÝ 1965 KPO 27:17,6 21

26 Anett Uxová 2000 URT Beroun 27:25,8 22

48 Roman Studený 1976 Rudná 27:42,8 23

19 Alena Kočová 1962 KPO 27:44,5 24

36 Hana Lepičová 1974 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 30:08,9 25

22 Hana Poledníčková 2000 Balvan Rudná 30:36,7 26

14 Alena Hábltová 1983 Balvan Rudná 31:53,6 27

40 Blanka Hříbalová 1975 žádný 35:44,0 28

44 Petra Nová 1984 - 40:18,2 29

45 Viola Hoznauerová 1987 40:18,5 30

Celkové pořadí v cíli bez rozdílu kategorií - 5,5 km


